CD 13P HP SERIES
5000h at 85℃
 Features
●600V with 5000h at 85℃
●RoHS Compliant Longest Life
 Applications
●High Professional Inverters and Power Supplies
Items Characteristics

Dissipation Factor
20℃,
120Hz
Typ ESR
20℃,
120Hz
Rated Ripple
Current
85℃, 120Hz
Size
ΦDxL P/N
(v) (µF) (mΩ) (mΩ) (Arms) (mm) -
600
(650)
2S
1000 210 105 5.4 64x130 ECG2SHP102MD130 □□
1200 188 94 6.1 77X115 ECG2SHP122ME115 □□
1500 150 75 7.3 77X130 ECG2SHP152ME130 □□
1800 124 62 8.9 77X155 ECG2SHP182ME155 □□
2200 102 51 9.7 90x131 ECG2SHP232MF131 □□
2700 90 45 11.6 90x157 ECG2SHP272MF157 □□
3300 76 38 13.4 90x171 ECG2SHP332MF171 □□
3900 66 33 16.2 90x196 ECG2SHP392MF196 □□
4700 56 28 19.5 90x196 ECG2SHP472MF196 □□
5600 50 25 22.5 101x220 ECG2SHP562MG220 □□
Mounting code(” B” for bolt mounting, “Y/l/N” for bracket mounting)
Terminal options(A,B,C see “Dimensions” for details.)
Customer products are available on request.